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Southern New England (SNE) Lobster Stock

Abundance for SNE Relative to Reference Points
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Recruitment (millions; lagged)

Recruitment Failure
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Project Objectives

To understand and quantify the recruitment bottlenecks in the
lobster life history

To assess the abundance and spatial distribution of larval and
post-settlement lobsters in SNE

To compare observations of abundance and spatial
distributions with historical data to observe changes over time



American Lobster Life History Overview
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Rhode Island Sampling Sites
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Larval Sampling




Benthic Sampling
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Postlarval Abundances
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Young-of-year/Juvenile

Abundances
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Temperature (C°)

22

20

18

16

14

2022 Surface Temperatures

Climate Data

2022 Bottom Temperatures
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Additional Benthic Species

Jonah Crab D
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5-15mm

15-25mm

25-35mm

35-45mm
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Future Directions - Continue Exploring the Data
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